
Discount Cruiser info@discountcruiser.com

November 17, 2025 • 12-Day Transcanal • Roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale

Caribbean Princess — Balcony (B14
Category)
Princess rate $3,174 pp - Our price $2,239 pp - Save $935 pp

Princess Balcony (B14)

Princess Rate $3,174 pp

Our Price $2,239 pp

You Save $935 pp

Princess Plus Amenities (included)
- Plus Beverage Package (alcoholic & non■alcoholic drinks up to the package limit)
- Wi■Fi for one device per guest
- Crew appreciation (gratuities)
- And select extras that may vary by sailing (subject to change by Princess)

Pricing is per person, based on double occupancy, subject to change until booked. Taxes, fees, and port expenses are additional.

Itinerary

Date Port Arrive Depart

Mon, Nov 17 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 03:00 pm

Tue, Nov 18 At Sea

Wed, Nov 19 At Sea

Thu, Nov 20 Aruba 09:00 am 10:00 pm

Fri, Nov 21 Curacao 08:00 am 10:00 pm

Sat, Nov 22 At Sea

Sun, Nov 23 Cartagena, Colombia 07:00 am 03:00 pm

Mon, Nov 24 Panama Canal Partial Transit New Locks 06:00 am 03:30 pm

Mon, Nov 24 Colon, Panama 05:30 pm 08:00 pm

Tue, Nov 25 Limon, Costa Rica 07:00 am 06:00 pm

Wed, Nov 26 At Sea



Date Port Arrive Depart

Thu, Nov 27 Ocho Rios, Jamaica 07:00 am 03:00 pm

Fri, Nov 28 At Sea

Sat, Nov 29 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 07:00 am

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.


